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DESCRIPTION SHORT:

PRODUCT LENGHT:
PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION:

PRODUCT WEIGHT:
MADE IN:
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Remanufactured inkjet for Epson T9453 Magenta - /7/ml, page vield

6,8K
31.1
3.6
12

Compatible with: C13T945340

Ink: 77ml
Page vield: 6800p

0.177

France



